
PULLETS MIXED COCKERAL

460139 460166 460173
460143 460167 460174
460142 460168 460149

460132 460147 460172

N/A 460129 N/A

460135

DUCKS:  **Only Available From May to July**
460130

BROWN EGG LAYER BREEDS:

MEAT BIRDS:

I.S.A. Brown

TOWN: POSTAL CODE:
SECONDAY #:PRIMARY #:

WHITE EGG LAYER BREEDS:

ESSEX FEED WAREHOUSE
48 WILSON AVE - ESSEX - ONTARIO

PHONE: 519-776-9200   FAX: 519-776-9201 
essexfeed@gmail.com

Black Sex Link

NAME:

White Rock (Fast Growth)

Large White Turkeys  
TURKEYS:   **Not Available in April**

Muscovy Ducks  

ADDRESS:

DAY OLDS CHICKS

White Leghorn (White Eggs)

R.I.R. x Columbian Rock

DATES:  APRIL 9  [     ]   APRIL 30  [     ]   MAY 17  [     ]   JUNE 11  [     ]
                 JULY 2  [     ]   AUG 7  [     ]   SEPT 4  [     ]

Quantity for pricing is total birds of one breed.
Small Order Charges: Add $9.00 for orders less than 10.
Shipping Charge: $14.55 per order, per date and is subject to HST.
ALL ORDERS MUST BE PICKED UP DAY OF DELIVERY.

mailto:essexfeed@gmail.com
USER
Line

USER
Line


	Sheet1

	NAME: 
	ADDRESS: 
	TOWN POSTAL CODE: 
	SECONDAY  PRIMARY: 
	460139: 
	460166: 
	460173: 
	460143: 
	460167: 
	460174: 
	460142: 
	460168: 
	460149: 
	460132: 
	460147: 
	460172: 
	460129: 
	460135: 
	460130: 
	Text1: 
	Text2: 
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off


