## Bonnie's Chick Hatchery Ltd.

## **ESSEX FEED WAREHOUSE**

48 WILSON AVE - ESSEX - ONTARIO PHONE: 519-776-9200 FAX: 519-776-9201

essexfeed@gmail.com

NAME:			
ADDRESS:			
TOWN:	POSTAL CODE:		
PRIMARY #:	SECONDAY #:		
	DAY OLDS CH	ICKS	
DATES: APRIL 9 [ ] APRI	<del>L 30 []</del> MAY 17 ]	] JUNE 11 [	1
	7 [ ] SEPT 4 [ ]		-
<u> </u>		AAIVED	COCKEDAL
DROWN FOC LAVER RREEDS.	PULLETS	MIXED	COCKERAL
BROWN EGG LAYER BREEDS:			
I.S.A. Brown	460139	460166	460173
R.I.R. x Columbian Rock	460143	460167	460174
Black Sex Link	460142	460168	460149
WHITE EGG LAYER BREEDS:			
White Leghorn (White Eggs)	460132	460147	460172
MEAT BIRDS:			
White Rock (Fast Growth)	N/A	460129	N/A
TURKEYS: **Not Available in April**			
Large White Turkeys		460135	
DUCKS: **Only Available From May t	o July**		
Muscovy Ducks		460130	

Quantity for pricing is total birds of one breed.

Small Order Charges: Add \$9.00 for orders less than 10.

Shipping Charge: \$14.55 per order, per date and is subject to HST.

ALL ORDERS MUST BE PICKED UP DAY OF DELIVERY.